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oFFtcE oFTTHE COLLECTOR, NAYAGARH
r (Beti Bachao Beti Padhao)

Notice No. HOoellq Dt. rl. fr.tg

Reference to this office Tender Call Notice No.63/BBBPllg , D1.17.08.2019, the opening

of "Tender for Printing of Leaflet on BBBP, Poster on BBBP, Sticker on BBBP,

Flex banner on SRB & CSR, Sun Flex Board on Female Foeticide and Wall

Painting on Prohibition of Child Marriage" of Beti Bachao Beti Padhao, Nayagarh

was fixed on d1.04.09.2019 at 04.00 P.M, which has been postponed due to

unavoidable circumstances. The same Tender will be opened on dt. 20.11.2019 at

10.30 A.M in the chamber of the Additional District Magistrate, Nayagarh. -
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Additional District Magistrate
Nayagarh

Memo No TE/Brof lt j .Dt. tl. p.Lf

Copy forwarded to the District Informatics Officer, NlC, Nayagarh for information. She is
requested to host the corrigendum Notice in the District Website.

lr^.ava.a"(*\tY
Additional District Mag istrate

Nayagarh
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